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Monday, 27th March 2017 

To the Parents of Children Years 1-6, 

Nature Detectives Club – Summer Term 2017 

I will be running a club on Thursdays after school 3.20pm – 4.20 pm  The club is called Nature Detectives 

and will involve children exploring the outdoor environment at school. Some of the activities will include: 

planting, creating journey sticks, decorating bird feeders, nature walks and mini-den building. The sessions 

are as follows:- 

Summer – First Half of Term Summer – Second Half of Term 

Session 1: Thursday, 27th April 
Session 2: Thursday, 4th May 
Session 3: Thursday, 11th May 
Session 4: Thursday, 18th May  
Session 5: Thursday, 25th May 

Half Term:  
Monday, 29th May – Friday, 2nd June 

Session 6: Thursday, 8th June 
Session 7: Thursday, 15th June 
Session 8: Thursday, 22nd June 
Session 9: Thursday, 29th June 
Session 10: Thursday, 6th July (Last session) 

 

If you would like your child to attend, please complete and return the slip to your child’s Class Teacher by 

Friday, 31st March. Please note that numbers will be strictly limited and if you DO NOT hear from us, your 

child will be able to attend.  

If we have wet or cold weather, please ensure that your child brings in a pair of wellington boots, a warm 

coat/fleece and a waterproof on the day of the club.  

Yours sincerely,       

 

Miss A. O’Connor 

Nature Detectives  Club 

I give my permission for my child/children_____________________________ to join the Nature Detectives 

Club on Thursday after school.  

I will ensure prompt collection from the front entrance at 4.20 pm when the club finishes.   

Signed ________________________________                      Date ……………………. 

 

http://www.greatlearning.com/ipc/

